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Wash. Utils. & Transp. Comm’n. v.  

CenturyLink Communications, LLC. d/b/a Lumen Technologies Group 

I HEREBY CERTIFY that I have this day served the Notice of Appearance upon all parties of 
record in this proceeding, by electronic transmission to the email address(es) or by mailing a true 
and correct copy, postage prepaid, to each party or party representative listed in the 
Commission's master service list for this docket. 

COMMISSION STAFF: 

Jeff Roberson 
Lisa Gafken 
Office of the Attorney General 
Utilities & Transportation Commission 
621 Woodland Square Loop SE 
Lacey, WA 98503 
Jeff.Roberson@atg.wa.gov 
Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov 

Karen Stratford 
Karen.Stratford@atg.wa.gov 

Elizabeth DeMarco 
Elizabeth.DeMarco@atg.wa.gov 

Jeanne Roth 
Jeanne.Roth@atg.wa.gov 

CENTURYLINK: 

Adam Sherr  
Katie N. Wagner 
1600 7th Avenue, Room 1506  
Seattle, WA 98191  
Adam.Sherr@lumen.com 
Katie.Wagner@lumen.com 

Robert Thoms  
120 Lenora Street, Suite 502  
Seattle, WA 98121  
Robert.Thoms@lumen.com 

Dated at Seattle, Washington this 5th day of May 2025. 

JEAN MARTIN 
Paralegal 


